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 Haitham Rghebi hrghebi1@uthsc.edu Daphne Nallamala dnallama@uthsc.edu
 Ellie Slagle eslagle1@uthsc.edu Ronald Stegall rstegall@uthsc.edu

TBL 25 FACULTY MENTOR FACULTY EMAIL LEAD STUDENT MENTOR LEAD STUDENT EMAIL M1 M1 EMAIL M2 M2 EMAIL M3 M3 EMAIL M4 M4 EMAIL
Dr. Pallavi Khanna pkhanna1@uthsc.edu Catherine Lock clock1@uthsc.edu  Emma Brennan ebrenna5@uthsc.edu Mohamad Feron mferon@uthsc.edu Deep Patel dpate138@uthsc.edu Daniel Lee dlee112@uthsc.edu
Dr. Mark Miller mamiller@uthsc.edu  Alexander Browning abrow275@uthsc.edu Payton Kaye pkaye2@uthsc.edu Edward Perdue eperdue2@uthsc.edu Turner Peckham tpeckham@uthsc.edu

 Blake Collie mbf622@uthsc.edu Aruha Khan akhan32@uthsc.edu Canaan Pratt cpratt11@uthsc.edu Jacob Bell jbell79@uthsc.edu
 Mariam Iskandar miskand2@uthsc.edu Sahithi Kundavajjala skundava@uthsc.edu Abigail Sellers aselle12@uthsc.edu



 Anthony Nadrous anadrous@uthsc.edu Davis Leonard dleona19@uthsc.edu Meredith Smith hgp763@uthsc.edu
 Riya Valaulikar rvalauli@uthsc.edu Vincent Terta vterta@uthsc.edu Claire Sorenson csorens4@uthsc.edu

TBL 26 FACULTY MENTOR FACULTY EMAIL LEAD STUDENT MENTOR LEAD STUDENT EMAIL M1 M1 EMAIL M2 M2 EMAIL M3 M3 EMAIL M4 M4 EMAIL
Dr. Lauren Burge lburge2@uthsc.edu Nathan Beda nbeda@uthsc.edu  Maria Alvaro malvaro@uthsc.edu Sorina Gantt sgantt1@uthsc.edu Anjlee Patel apate145@uthsc.edu Taylor Berke tberke@uthsc.edu
Dr. Angela Nakahara anakahar@uthsc.edu  Kyle D'souza kdsouza@uthsc.edu Corbin Morrison cmorri80@uthsc.edu Matthew Roy mroy12@uthsc.edu Madeline Lock mscholl@uthsc.edu

 Sara Davis sdavi232@uthsc.edu Shrey Pradeep spradee2@uthsc.edu Joshua Sawiers jsawiers@uthsc.edu William Leone wleone@uthsc.edu
 Ethan Hollans nxt591@uthsc.edu Morgan Strong mstrong6@uthsc.edu Aran Sullivan asulli54@uthsc.edu
 Johnson Phung jphung@uthsc.edu Paul Rohde prohde1@uthsc.edu Pooja Talati pootala@uthsc.edu
 Kaavya Thanigaivelan kthaniga@uthsc.edu Grant Shrable gshrable@uthsc.edu

TBL 27 FACULTY MENTOR FACULTY EMAIL LEAD STUDENT MENTOR LEAD STUDENT EMAIL M1 M1 EMAIL M2 M2 EMAIL M3 M3 EMAIL M4 M4 EMAIL
Dr. Nate Summers nsummer2@uthsc.edu Margaret Shepherd msheph16@uthsc.edu  Sydney Cromwell scromwe5@uthsc.edu Nikhil Chatra nchatra@uthsc.edu Mor Eldad meldad@uthsc.edu Jessica Makram tqw154@uthsc.edu

 James Griffith jgriff81@uthsc.edu Matthew Lazarov mlazaro1@uthsc.edu Carianna Higdon chigdon5@uthsc.edu Blake Mastalerz bmastale@uthsc.edu
 Megan Guzman mguzman2@uthsc.edu Tiffany Min csw627@uthsc.edu Nour Shams nshams@uthsc.edu Blair Brawley bbrawley@uthsc.edu
 Alex Huang ahuang10@uthsc.edu Chase Poole cpoole17@uthsc.edu Harrison Smith hsmit143@uthsc.edu Justin Pritchett jpritc11@uthsc.edu
 Maria Kubo mkubo1@uthsc.edu Bhargavi Ram bram@uthsc.edu Gemma Toogood gtruesde@uthsc.edu
 Mohammad Rashdan mrashdan@uthsc.edu Lily Wilson lwilso93@uthsc.edu Meghan Underwood munder31@uthsc.edu

TBL 28 FACULTY MENTOR FACULTY EMAIL LEAD STUDENT MENTOR LEAD STUDENT EMAIL M1 M1 EMAIL M2 M2 EMAIL M3 M3 EMAIL M4 M4 EMAIL
Dr. Melissa Taylor mtayl155@uthsc.edu Danielle Bryant dbryan23@uthsc.edu  Samantha Monroe smonroe8@uthsc.edu Haneef Ahmed hahmed2@uthsc.edu Omar Elkhayyat oelkhayy@uthsc.edu Christopher Robinson crobin88@uthsc.edu

 Jacob Morris jmorr168@uthsc.edu Brandon Hatchett bhatch10@uthsc.edu Emmaa Roden eroden@uthsc.edu Olivia Sosnoski ososnosk@uthsc.edu
 Tyler Reese treese9@uthsc.edu Hannah Hattaway hhattawa@uthsc.edu Christopher Tabeliing ctabeli1@uthsc.edu Gene Cravens gcravens@uthsc.edu
 Connie Tran ctran12@uthsc.edu Rachel Ivy rivy4@uthsc.edu Ellie Weekley eweekley@uthsc.edu Griffin McCloy gmccloy@uths.edu
 Rithika Tummala rtummal2@uthsc.edu Heidi Stonecipher hstoneci@uthsc.edu Morgan Whitlow mwhitlo4@uthsc.edu
 Karthik Vuyyuru kvuyyuru@uthsc.edu

TBL 29 FACULTY MENTOR FACULTY EMAIL LEAD STUDENT MENTOR LEAD STUDENT EMAIL M1 M1 EMAIL M2 M2 EMAIL M3 M3 EMAIL M4 M4 EMAIL
Dr. Sara Robertson srober64@uthsc.edu Emily McCulley emccull5@uthsc.edu  Fady Eskander feskande@uthsc.edu Austin Ackman aackman1@uthsc.edu Austin Spivey lspivey5@uthsc.edu Jason Sims jsims28@uthsc.edu

 Lillian Hodges lhodge15@uthsc.edu Cate Beaulieu cbeaulie@uthsc.edu Joseph Tarquine jtarquin@uthsc.edu Lisa Su lsu6@uthsc.edu
 Om Patel opatel20@uthsc.edu Anna Fikkert afikkert@uthsc.edu Faith Wilson fwilson5@uthsc.edu Aileen Chen achen21@uthsc.edu
 Lauren Ross lross21@uthsc.edu Khanh Ha kha6@uthsc.edu Kevin Zhang kzhang21@uthsc.edu
 Jackson Wierda jwierda@uthsc.edu Shelby Mryncza smryncza@uthsc.edu
 Kumudie Wiyathunge kwiyathu@uthsc.edu Arnav Thakur athakur3@uthsc.edu
 Gideon Wall gwall7@uthsc.edu

TBL 30 FACULTY MENTOR FACULTY EMAIL LEAD STUDENT MENTOR LEAD STUDENT EMAIL M1 M1 EMAIL M2 M2 EMAIL M3 M3 EMAIL M4 M4 EMAIL
Dr. Ian Molyneaux imolynea@uthsc.edu Kylie James kjames28@uthsc.edu  Sam Attalla sattalla@uthsc.edu Sydney Carr qsk319@uthsc.edu Abbigayle LaBonne swt811@uthsc.edu Peter DePhillips pdephill@uthsc.edu
Dr. Christopher Parker-Rajewski cparkerr@uthsc.edu  Aja Ceesay aceesay@uthsc.edu Lucas Cmelak lcmelak@uthsc.edu Liana Wilson lwils113@uthsc.edu Ethan Nussio enussio@uthsc.edu

 Kathryn Gripenstraw kgripens@uthsc.edu Faith Kirby fkirby@uthsc.edu Charlie Worth cworth2@uthsc.edu Tasfia Chowdhury (east only) tchowdh2@uthsc.edu
 Sammy Mardini smardin1@uthsc.edu Jacob Lemon jlemon5@uthsc.edu Nicholas Yanek nyanek@uthsc.edu
 Spencer Merrell smerrel3@uthsc.edu Jayce Mullin jmullin@uthsc.edu
 Sue Zhang szhang75@uthsc.edu Niki Narayani nnaraya6@uthsc.edu
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